‘I Buggy #HT1

28

_ An Account of Seles of the Chattel Property of Z. T, Holland, deceesed mede by R. I, fdake 5‘%
Rewles, Administrator on Februsry 22nd, I908 &t public evction st Holland, Virginie: % 3%@&&
I Gress blade P, A, Jones ;:Lg dﬁ@z N
I Shovel P. A, Jones . %
I Grub Hoe #I Joe E., Holland 3 _C CJSO'QJL
I n nidp ¥Mid Gerdner .05 A
I Reke Hoe A, A, Hol land .75
I Wrench W, D. Whitfield .05
I Shovel P. A. Jones .25
I Grindstc ne ’ Eil jeh Holland 25
I Wheelbgrrow Jos Holland .45

I Plow #I Flijeh Holland 2,00
I " 2 P, A. Jones I1.I5
I " £3 T, G. Jones ,I0
I Saw #I Daniel Copslend .35
Plow lines P, A, Jones .50
Plow lines E. T, Hollend .I5
‘ I‘cart seddle Lee Hollsnd .30
I Gate Joe E, Holleand .25 _
| I Plow #4 Pomp Cross .30
gbgi; I}S:zn::he ;Toe i‘ I'E'Iolla,nd 025
iches
.0
I Ax hendle Jos, G, Holland ,22
I Horse Coller Robert Riedell .20 )

| Herrow Pomp Cross .90
I,Cannon Jos, G, Holland I1.25

‘3 Kggs T. G, Jones 45

Neils Jos. A. Carr 20 )

é gala iure & plunder Jd. B, Harrell :IO
Z. :ske .,s John Rawles .25
I us g:;.::; sy B, R. Doughtie <50

7 dos G, Hollend
LY/ " " " I,gg
I Lot lumb:r J. & *
Ter " ow i{olla,nd 25

I Jug vineger " n on .50

‘T 0il Cen ‘" -I5

. .IO

15.55

‘I Road Cert Amount brought forward 315,85

I. A, Luke - 50
»” ” V™



-2 DBeaskets
Lot paint

I " Briek #I

" w# 2

I _ Lot lumbk:r
Tar

I Jug vineger

I 0il Can

I Roed Cart
I Buggy #I
3 Doors
Sideboard

I Lot lumber #T
I Lot lumber, upsteirs
I Body Bart & Herness
I Sleigh

Reil cart # 2
I Sulky )
I Buggy # 3
I Buggy #2
I Sorrel Horse
I Cooler
© Pen & Cou
I Case Stsrch
I Roll lesgther
Box & Cov
I Grub Hoe
I Grub Hoe
I Grub Hoe
‘2 VWedges
‘I Pork 6 prong
2 Axes
. Fork & Ax
. Scoup & Hoe
3 Pick Axes
‘4 Messures
I Shovel
I Bugle

’

John Rawles
B. R. Doughtie
Jos G, Hollend

L L "

J. G, Hollend
n "

L d

"
n " n
’n " L]

Amount brought forward
I. A, Luke

1] " "

T, G, Jones

V., Altschul
Robt, Reidel

I. A, Liuke

Jas, E, Hollsnd
J. H, Britt
John Rowles (Col)
Jos, G. Holland
Sem Hardy

W, E. Smith
Seth Holleandg
Edgar Hollend
V., Alchol

Jdos, G, Holland
Tom Lewrence
Jos, @G, Holleand
Sendy Frencis
Jos, G. Hollend
Jos., E. Holleng
Joa, G. Hollend
P, A, Jones

W, G. Blam
Jasper‘Daughtrey
Pomp Cross

I. A, Luke
JOst G, II,

R. A, Jones
Sendy PFrgneis

35
.50
IT.50
55
25
.50
L I5
.10

U S — - — . - ——. -~ - -

I5.55

$I5.5

7.50
4,25
2,00
.50
.50
1.25
17.00
.25
6.00
.E5
40,00
10.25
75
.40
.50
.05
.45
.10
.I5
I5

25

40
.10

e L

06.15



I Augur
Blade & Bits
Buggy I; nes
Stove & Cov,
Rack & cov,
Shingles

Lumber

Lumber

Lumber upsteairs -

Lot bbhls,
Corn Sheller
Corn & osts
I.ot Shingles
Lot Hey
Lot Fodder
Lot Lumber
0il Tank
Leadder
Scales

Lot keyy

Pt Bt b b b B

Horse

3

3

3

L

Y]

Lot posts in shops

Iron sefe in store .

L] “}r o "

Pile T.umber
Lot guttars
I,ct boards
Lot firewood

Lt B e e o B B O o B |

I Washstand
Book Case
Buresu

Bed & Cov,
Umbrellas

Liamp

Bed & Cov,

o

L0 I oo I 0

" Lz 514

H

[y

[

Lot # I Shingles in yard

new

Smoke House & {orn

Amount brought forwerd
Jos, G, Hollend
I, A, Luke -

Tom Lawrence
Tom Lawrence

M, D. Whitfield
I. A, Luke -

C. J.! nitrielqd
Deniel Copeland
Jd. R. Holland
W, H, Howell

R, C. NOrfleet
Jim Wiggins

Joe K. Helleand
B. R. Dsughtrey
J, G, Holland
J. K., Dsughtrey
Jos, G, H, -
Jos, G, H, -

B. R, Do

I. A, Luke

T. G. Jones

J. H., Beitt
Sem Herdy

A, A, H,

T. G, Janes

W, H, Howsell

T, G, Dsughtrey
J. K., P. Daughtrey
Jos, G, H, -
Jos, G, H,
Jos. G, H.

Amount brought forward

Spehcer Mayfind
W, B, Elam

Ben Bsaines

Cc. W, Byrd

Pomp Cro-s

W, T. Darden

W, E. Whitfield

.65

- .10
65
6.00
.30
8.50
.I0
1.50
1.50
.50
2.70
I1.55
69.50
I6.00
2.50
4,00
LI0
LI0
.J0
.50
3.25
106,00
21,00
24,50
20,25
8.75
3.25
.05
.I5
2.25

1.50
5.00
3.25
18.00
1.80
JI5
16.25




= 4 CR

Bed & Cov. C. W, Byrd 18,00

4 Umbrellas . - Pomp Crons 1.80
[ Lemp W, T. Dearden IS
I Bed & Cov. W. E. Whitfield 16.25
6 chairs & I Rocker A. J. Howell 2.085
I Bureau John Harrell 2.95
IiWeshstend H., H. Ho 1lland .45
Andirons A. J, Howell » 50
Collgrs & Caffs J. R. Kezne I.00
I Bed & Cov, room # 2 J. - T.-Cerr. 172.25
" " #3 - -Jos. G, Hollend 1.00
I " " FZ H, H. Holland 1.00
Andirons Elijah Key .50
Tongs Ben Baines S .Iis
I West stand W, T.-Derden I.05
Chest # 2 E. Joyner .50
" HT : J. G. Hollend 10.50
Bugysy Robe . E. Joyner 1.00
Andirons . Be r. Baines -1.00
Pigeons . Jos. G, Holland .25
Basket - F. Joyner .25
Lumber . W, E. Smith .25
I Lot fodder & Hey J. G, Holland E.OO
) $84.75
. Amount brought forweard, " ;
I wrbcehn . Jos, G, Hollend 25,00
I Ring . e 20,00
I Music ©0X . E. Joyner -+ .50
I Buglse . " .25
I Teble . . . 1.00
I Pie. Re¢.EJsBEE. 0w ) .xo
I Cupboerd . i 2,00
Clock . I. A. Luks v .75
I Box Jewelry . A. A. Hollend I.00
wetch & chain E. ﬂoyner 10,00
Chein . .75
Pistol . W, G, Elam .50
Mirror E. Joeyner . < - © 100

h $62,85 o




\J V5 ik o

- Total Seles $615,25

Seth Holland

1.05

g cgigizrg i I Seth Hollend 2,65
; L . 2,75
I 0ffice Chsair E, Joyner .
I Teble # 3 E. Joyner .20
T Teble # 2 Jemes Wi'ggi_ns .40
6 Cheirs # 3 Herod Whitfield 2,90
Tsble # I A, A, Holleand .50
I Iron Safe J. E. Lewrence 6,50
Scooper W. V. Lesthers .I0
2 Brushes Clotihes Daniel Copeland .20
2 Mats : Tom Leawrence .60
I Cot ’ Wm, Reid .35
I Trunk ’ Sendy Francis .95
Hat Rack ) Jos, G, H, 2.00
Hell Lemp H. H. Hollend .90
- I Doz, Cheirs J. E. Lewrence 4,50
I Locker # 2 A, A, H, I.35
I Lemp John Harrell c¢/eJno, G. H, .55
I Center table - Deniel Copelsnd .85
I Lounge W. G. Moore 2,05
2 Piectures # I Jdno, T, Cutchins .90
2 " #2 : T. G. Jones .80
2 " £3 : Richard Holleand .80
2 " #4 ' Sendy Francis JI0
Veses ) Will Johnson .40
Andirons & con Jos, G, H, ".05
Carpet & Rugs ° D. @. Howell 6.00
- I Clock Sem Herdy .45
- 2 Lemps ' Jos, G, H, .60
Gless . W, V. L, .05
Clock ] Sendy Francis .25
345,35

R. H, Rewles, Admr,

RECEIVED? INSPECTED end APPROVED,
‘ : Lee Britt,
| Commissioner of ,
~Jen, 14, 7910, - of accounts,

VIRGINIA:
i In the Clerk 's nffice of the Ci i g -
of Jamuary. I9Ie . o Tk 'S Nffice q*1hhi-?lfFUlt goqlt of Nensemond Countv the T4+h Aetr




J. E. Lawrence 6.50

! éﬁﬁﬁpfife . W, V. Lesthers IO
2 Brushes Clothaes Daniel Copeland .20
2 Mats ‘ Tom Leawrence .60
I Cot ’ Wm, Reid .35
I Trunk ’ Sendy Francis .95
Hat Reack Jos. G. H. 2,00
Hall Lemp H, H, Hollend .90

I Doz, Cheirs J. E. Lawfence 4,50
I Locker # 2 ’ A, AL H. I.35
I Lemp John Harrell c/eJno. &, H, 55
I Center table Deniel Copelsnd .85
I Lounge W. G. Moore 2,05
2 Pietures # I Jdno, T, Cutehins .90
2 " F2 : T, G. Jones .30
2 " £3 : Richard Holland .80
2 " #24 : Sendy Francis IO
Veses ) Will Johnson .40
Andirons & cor Jos., G, H. " 05
Carpet & Rugs * D. ®, Howell 6.00
I Clock Sam Hardy .45
- 2 Lemps ’ Jos. G, H, .60
Gless y W, V., L, .05
Clock Sendy Frencis .25
345,35

Total Seles $615.25
~ R. H, Rawles, Admr,

. RECEIVED? INSPECTED and APPROVED,
‘ Lee Britt,
Commissioner of accounts.

B

Jen, I4, 7910, -

2

VIRGINIA:
, In the Clerk 's Nffice of the Circuit Court of Nar
i : > _ 5 ansemond County the I4th d
of January, I9IO: This Account of Ssle was presented and thereupon admittgd t.0 recerd&y
Teste: )
R, R. Smith, Clerk,
By M. M, Wetkins, D, C,

<

APPRAISEMENT:of W. H, Holland's Estate,

Nasr 297 rTeyAe-




